Datasheet
Temperature Cable Sensor
EE461
Datasheet EE461
v1.9 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE461
The EE461 cable sensor is used in heating, ventilation and air conditioning technology as well as in process control.

6 m (19.7 ft) K6
1) � Other passive sensor types are available on request from a minimum order quantity of 500 pcs.
Ordering Guide
Datasheet EE461
v1.9 / All rights reserved  |  6
EE461-TP4K2
Feature Code Description
Wiring Kein Code 2-wire connection
T sensor passive TP4 Pt1000 DIN B
Probe cable length K2 2 m (6.6 ft)
EE461-W4TP1K5
Feature Code Description
Wiring W4 4-wire connection
T sensor passive TP1 Pt100 DIN A
Probe cable length K5 5 m (16.4 ft)
Mounting Accessories
Description Code
Immersion well - thread R ½" ISO1)
Immersion well - thread ½" NPT1)
Cable gland (M12x1.5; -40...+100 °C (-40... +212 °F); UL94-V0) HA403101
Hose clamp (for pipe mounting) HA402101
Mounting flange HA401101
1) For further information see datasheet www.epluse.com/ee431.
Length in mm (inch) 50 (1.97") 100 (3.94") 135 (5.31") 285 (11.22")
Brass HA400101 HA400104 HA400102 HA400103
Stainless steel HA400201 HA400204 HA400202 HA400203
Length in mm (inch) 50 (1.97") 100 (3.94") 135 (5.31") 285 (11.22")
Brass HA400111 HA400114 HA400112 HA400113
Stainless steel HA400211 HA400214 HA400212 HA400213
Order Examples
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE461 | Version v1.9 | 06-2024